
HELL OF A HALF Half Marathon MEN

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Tulare Joggers 01:24:35.25 9

2 Greyhounds RC 01:33:59.40 24

3 Latinos Run Fresno 01:34:19.66 25

4 Team Trailer Trash 01:39:37.66 32

5 Faster than You 01:46:17.80 43

6 Lone Wolves 02:04:09.29 59

7 Adventure Awaits 02:08:19.57 75

8 Runnin N Gunnin 02:23:10.28 80

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Lost Tigers 01:38:51.39 2

Visalia Runners 02:32:30.07 2

Porterville Runners 01:46:41.80 1

Korndogs + Co 01:47:17.45 1

Octr_Beasts 02:18:22.39 1

Team Push 02:26:51.13 1

TeamIBProFun 03:16:02.59 1
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HELL OF A HALF Half Marathon MEN

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Tulare Joggers 01:24:35.25 7 9

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 266 Joseph Rivera 01:20:09.50 1

2 3 283 Armando Guzman 01:24:39.61 3

3 5 258 Jesus Cerrillos 01:28:56.63 5

4 17 252 Lino Flores 01:46:09.32 (15)

5 21 203 Jerry Beair 01:49:07.35 (17)

2 Greyhounds RC 01:33:59.40 4 24

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 296 Jacob Tackett 01:30:21.12 6

2 8 362 Shane Goslin 01:31:48.98 8

3 11 277 Sam Torres 01:39:48.12 10

4 25 137 Benjamin Spencer 01:57:43.49 (21)

3 Latinos Run Fresno 01:34:19.66 4 25

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 369 George Di Martino 01:26:30.54 4

2 7 374 Jesus Campos 01:31:07.44 7

3 16 317 Larry Marquez 01:45:20.99 14

4 20 337 Julian Ramirez 01:47:36.44 (16)

4 Team Trailer Trash 01:39:37.66 3 32

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 164 Joseph Flora 01:23:47.62 2

2 12 219 James Gallagher 01:40:58.18 11

3 23 165 Kevin Wolf 01:54:07.18 19

5 Faster than You 01:46:17.80 5 43

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 196 Gonzalo Vazquez 01:42:37.12 12

2 15 209 Rayes Contreras 01:45:19.36 13

3 22 202 Daniel Campos 01:50:56.91 18

4 28 201 Santiago Garcia 02:00:52.07 (22)

5 35 233 Kobey Bishop 02:24:22.27 (27)

6 Lone Wolves 02:04:09.29 3 59

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 14 David Chisholm 01:33:56.05 9

2 24 2 Sheldan Musick 01:55:56.12 20

3 39 115 Benjamin Andersen 02:42:35.69 30

7 Adventure Awaits 02:08:19.57 3 75

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 31 288 Joel Paramo 02:06:47.47 24

2 32 109 Johnny Diaz 02:08:59.52 25

3 33 236 Hernan Mauricio Granada 02:09:11.73 26

8 Runnin N Gunnin 02:23:10.28 4 80

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 30 102 Noah Sarr 02:04:45.14 23

2 37 239 Brad Garver 02:32:01.02 28

3 38 31 DEVIN STOUT 02:32:44.67 29

4 42 107 Robert Davis 03:18:47.57 (31)
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HELL OF A HALF Half Marathon MEN

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 1 266 Joseph Rivera Runner 01:20:09.50 Tulare Joggers

2 2 164 Joseph Flora Runner 01:23:47.62 Team Trailer Trash

3 3 283 Armando Guzman Runner 01:24:39.61 Tulare Joggers

4 4 369 George Di Martino Runner 01:26:30.54 Latinos Run Fresno

5 5 258 Jesus Cerrillos Runner 01:28:56.63 Tulare Joggers

6 6 296 Jacob Tackett Runner 01:30:21.12 Greyhounds RC

7 7 374 Jesus Campos Runner 01:31:07.44 Latinos Run Fresno

8 8 362 Shane Goslin Runner 01:31:48.98 Greyhounds RC

9 0 20 Gerardo Limon Runner 01:33:22.88 Lost Tigers

10 9 14 David Chisholm Runner 01:33:56.05 Lone Wolves

11 10 277 Sam Torres Runner 01:39:48.12 Greyhounds RC

12 11 219 James Gallagher Runner 01:40:58.18 Team Trailer Trash

13 12 196 Gonzalo Vazquez Runner 01:42:37.12 Faster than You

14 0 22 Omar Garcia Runner 01:44:19.89 Lost Tigers

15 13 209 Rayes Contreras Runner 01:45:19.36 Faster than You

16 14 317 Larry Marquez Runner 01:45:20.99 Latinos Run Fresno

17 (15) 252 Lino Flores Runner 01:46:09.32 Tulare Joggers

18 0 54 Vorlasing Vankham Runner 01:46:41.80 Porterville Runners

19 0 356 Jeffrey Leiser Runner 01:47:17.45 Korndogs + Co

20 (16) 337 Julian Ramirez Runner 01:47:36.44 Latinos Run Fresno

21 (17) 203 Jerry Beair Runner 01:49:07.35 Tulare Joggers

22 18 202 Daniel Campos Runner 01:50:56.91 Faster than You

23 19 165 Kevin Wolf Runner 01:54:07.18 Team Trailer Trash

24 20 2 Sheldan Musick Runner 01:55:56.12 Lone Wolves

25 (21) 137 Benjamin Spencer Runner 01:57:43.49 Greyhounds RC

26 0 205 José g Ramirez Runner 01:58:05.61 Tulare Joggers

27 0 228 Vincent Marquez Runner 01:58:36.32 Tulare Joggers

28 (22) 201 Santiago Garcia Runner 02:00:52.07 Faster than You

29 0 375 Allan Lombardi Runner 02:02:41.42 Visalia Runners

30 23 102 Noah Sarr Runner 02:04:45.14 Runnin N Gunnin

31 24 288 Joel Paramo Runner 02:06:47.47 Adventure Awaits

32 25 109 Johnny Diaz Runner 02:08:59.52 Adventure Awaits

33 26 236 Hernan Mauricio Granada Runner 02:09:11.73 Adventure Awaits

34 0 237 Bill Seay Runner 02:18:22.39 Octr_Beasts

35 (27) 233 Kobey Bishop Runner 02:24:22.27 Faster than You

36 0 331 Juan Lopez Runner 02:26:51.13 Team Push

37 28 239 Brad Garver Runner 02:32:01.02 Runnin N Gunnin

38 29 31 DEVIN STOUT Runner 02:32:44.67 Runnin N Gunnin

39 30 115 Benjamin Andersen Runner 02:42:35.69 Lone Wolves

40 0 319 Fabian Cantu Runner 03:02:18.73 Visalia Runners

41 0 173 Aaron Pearce Runner 03:16:02.59 TeamIBProFun

42 (31) 107 Robert Davis Runner 03:18:47.57 Runnin N Gunnin
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